Part#: SC33063ADR2G Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IC REG BUCK BOOST INV ADJ 8SOIC
RFQ
Part#: SC32B-391 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 390UH 170MA 7.8 OHM
RFQ
Part#: SC33021CSTRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC LOAD SWITCH 2A REV 4CSP
RFQ
Part#: SC32S-7PF20PPM Manufacturers: Seiko Instruments, Inc.
Description: CRYSTAL 32.7680KHZ 7PF SMD
RFQ
Part#: SC33001AHCSTRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: 3A LOW VIN ULTRA-LOW RDSON LOAD
RFQ
Part#: SC32B-330 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 33UH 580MA 760 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: SC33020HCSTRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC LOAD SWITCH 2A REV 4CSP
RFQ
Part#: SC32B-680 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 68UH 400MA 1.45 OHM
RFQ
Part#: SC32S-12.5PF20PPM Manufacturers: Seiko Instruments, Inc.
Description: CRYSTAL 32.7680KHZ 12.5PF SMD
RFQ
Part#: SC3308F-101 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 100UH 700MA 840 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: SC32B-560 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 56UH 430MA 1.25 OHM
RFQ
Part#: SC32B-470 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 47UH 450MA 970 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: SC3308F-100 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 10UH 2.48A 110 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: SC3303MLTRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR 10MLPD
RFQ
Part#: SC33001AHEVB Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: EVAL BOARD FOR SC33001AH
RFQ
Part#: SC32B-820 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 82UH 360MA 1.85 OHM
RFQ
Part#: SC32B-331 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 330UH 180MA 7 OHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: SC3302DR2G Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IC COMPARATOR QUAD DIFF 14-SOIC
RFQ
Part#: SC32B-390 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 39UH 500MA 850 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: SC33001AEVB Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: EVAL BOARD FOR THE SC33001A
RFQ
SC33001ACSTRT
Part Number SC33001ACSTRT Manufacturer Semtech
Description 3A LOW VIN ULTRA-LOW RDSON LOAD Lead Free Status / RoHS Status
Quantity Available 325311 pcs Data sheet SC33001A,AH
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) Series *
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 17 Weeks
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Semtech series electronic components. We have 325311 pieces of Semtech SC33001ACSTRT in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for SC33001ACSTRT
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
SC33001ACSTRT Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SC33001ACSTRT with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
SC33001ACSTRT
Semtech Hong Kong
3A LOW VIN ULTRA-LOW RDSON LOAD DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SC33001A,AH
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS